

M/A A KAMPA Infra Private
Limited.

Sarwalia Pwiny Road to Dayrath Bigha
Primary school tak.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Arwala

DIVISION

KARPE

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —			Saswali	primary	
Road to Dasbath			Bigla	primary	
School Sak.					
Name of Agency —			maa	Kaanda	
Len —		20	50%		
Agreement no —		16/SBD/	mmasy	(sc)/2022-23	
Date of start —		14/3		2023	
Date of end —		13/12		2023	
Date of measurement —		15/8		23	
(1) PIV & Fixing at working					
Bench mark, Reference pillar					
do do —					01 Nos.
Bench mark					
(2) PIV & Fixing at working					
Bench mark Reference pillar					
do do —					02 Nos.
Reference pillar					
(3) Excavation & grubbing Road					
Land including uprating					
in soft using manual					
do do —					1995.0
19 x 30 x 3.50					45.5
1 x 13 x 3.50					2040.5 Ha
(4) Excavation for roadway					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Plv & fixing at working					
Bench mark, Reference Pill 01					
do do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No — 01		=	1 Nos		
@ ₹ 3568.99 / Nos				₹	3568.99
(2/2) Plv & fixing at working					
Bench mark, Reference Pill 02					
do do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No — 01		=	02 Nos.		
@ ₹ 1788.13 / Nos				₹	3526.00
(3/2) clearing and grubbing Road					
Land including uprooting work					
reparation do do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No — 01		=	0.204 Ha		
@ ₹ 62032.43 / Ha				₹	12655.00
(4/3) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil do do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No — 02		=	83.62 m ³		
@ ₹ 99.78 / m ³				₹	8344.00
(5/4) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
do do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No — 2		=	50.17 m ³		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 55.13/m ³				₹	2766.0
(6/19) PIV & Fixing			at		
typical masonry			Informatory		
sign board			do do		
	Qty	vide	TomB		
Page No — 02	=		3 Nos.		
@ ₹ 9873.89/m ³				₹	29622.0
(7/8) Construction at			USB		
by providing well			roaded material		
do do					
	Qty	vide	TomB		
Page No — 3	=		171.82 m ³		
@ ₹ 2349.07/m ³				₹	403617.0

(8/9) p/v and laying			spreading		
& compacting stone			aggregate		
1/8 m-17			do do		
	Qty	vide	TomB		
Page No — 03	=		82.40 m ³		
@ ₹ 4101.75/m ³				₹	337984.0
(9/10) P/V and			applying primer		
coat (SS-1) with Bitumen					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TomB		
Page No — 3	=		1560.10 m ²		
@ ₹ 56.33/m ²				₹	87875.0
(10/11) p/v and			applying tack		
Coat with Bitumen			do do		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Cont of a
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 04	=	1560.	m ²		
@ ₹ 19.20	m ²			₹	2995.
(11/12) P.W., Laying and rolling					
of coarse graded premix					
Surfacing do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 04	=	1560.0	m ²		
@ ₹ 21	1.96/m ²			₹	330658
(12/13) Construction of D.C.					
Sub base over a prepared					
Sub base do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 04	=	7.31	m ³		
@ ₹ 3179.41/m ³				₹	23241.0
(13/14) Construction of paved					
concrete P.C. pavement					
Thickness of base do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 05	=	60.68	m ³		
@ ₹ 730	8.24/m ³			₹	443464.0
(14/15) Laying brick soling					
brick do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 05	=	41.50	m ²		
@ ₹ 489.13/m ²				₹	20299.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/7) Comp. at subgrade					
and earth shoulder work					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page no - 06	=		378.02 m ³		
@ ₹ 254.61/m ³			₹		96248.0
(16/6) construction at embankment					
with approved material obtained					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page no - 7			899.21 m ³		
@ ₹ 230.76/m ³			₹		207502.0
(17/5) construction at embankment					
with approved material obtained					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page no - 07			222.71 m ³		
@ ₹ 251.24/m ³			₹		
@ ₹ 251.24/m ³			₹		55951.0
(18/16) Rec M/S grade Kilometer					
Local Stone do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page no - 08	=		2 Nos		
@ ₹ 2475.65			₹		4951.0
(19/16) Rec M/S grade Kilometer					
Local Stone do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page no - 8	=		0.2 Nos		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 7 743.34/m ³				7	1427.0
(20/20) PU MIS Boundary pillar					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No - 8	=	06 Nos			
@ 7 593.14 / Nos				7	3561.0
(21/12) PU & wiring ab retro-					
reflecto 81 ed		Cautionary			
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No - 08	=	08 Nos			
@ 7 39 37.08 / Nos				7	31497.0
(22/17) PU and wiring ab					
retro - reflecto 81 ed		Cautionary			
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No - 8	=	04 Nos			
@ 7 5378.71 / Nos				7	21515.0
(23/17) PU and wiring ab					
retro - reflecto 81 ed		Cautionary			
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No - 8	=	04 Nos			
@ 7 5231.14 / Nos				7	20925.0
(24/18) PU and wiring ab not					
applied		Thermoplastic Compound			
2.5 mm do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No - 8	=	83.20 m ²			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 823.80/m ²				₹	68540.-
(25/18) pvr and laying ab wot					
applied Theromoblastic Compound					
PCC do d					
	Qty	wide	Tmb		
page no - 09 =			33.40 m ²		
@ ₹ 914.89/m ²				₹	30557.0
(26/21) planting ab tree by					
the road side im o.b					
m dia do d-					
	Qty	wide	Tamb		
page no - 09 =			80 Nos		
@ ₹ 1109.56 /nos				₹	88765.0
				₹	2369011.0
Add GST 18%.				₹	426422.0
Add LC 1%.				₹	23690.0
Add S.Fee				₹	32627.0
				₹	2851750.0
Less 20.5 % ag Per agg				₹	584609.0
				₹	2267141.0
	Anm				
	13/11/23				
	J.E				

Continuation